
Tender Notifications  
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government.  The list is 

NOT exhaustive.  

*For a comprehensive list of Hong Kong SAR Government tenders, please visit: 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/eng/procurement/tender01a.html 

 

                                        

 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 

(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 

(Hong Kong Time) 
 

Supply of coated paper to the Government 

Logistics Department, delivery by 18 June 2012  

(Tender Ref: A0602302011)  

  
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A0602302011  
  

22.3.2012  

(12:00 noon)  

Provision of Digital Audio Recording and 

Transcription Services  

(Tender Ref: JUD DARTS/2012-T1)  

 

  
http://www.gld.gov.hk/egazette/pdf/20121603/egn20121603379.pdf 
For enquiries, email: dartstender@judiciary.gov.hk  

23.3.2012  

(12:00 noon)  

Supply of a telephony communications system to 

the Hong Kong Police Force, system to be ready 

for use within 12 months from the date of 

acceptance of offer.  

(Tender Ref.A3702382010)  

 

  
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A3702382010 
 

5.4.2012  

(12:00 noon)  

Supply of a document management system II to the 

Inland Revenue Department, system to be ready for 

use within 15 months from the date of acceptance 

of offer.  

(Tender Ref.A2701922011) 

 

 

  
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_R
EFERENCE_NUMBER=A2701922011 
 

13.4.2012  

(12:00 noon)  

Provision of Metro-Ethernet Network Service and 

Internet Access Links Service for Library Systems 

of the Hong Kong Public Libraries 

 

 
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/tender.php 
 

17.4.2012 

(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/eng/procurement/tender01a.html
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0602302011
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0602302011
http://www.gld.gov.hk/egazette/pdf/20121603/egn20121603379.pdf
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3702382010
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3702382010
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2701922011
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2701922011
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/tender.php


(Tender Ref.LCT5007/11(S) 

 

 

  
  

  

 

********************** 


